
Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from 
students for the academic session 2021

(survey completed within 3

 

Attributes 
Satisfaction 
Percentages 

Not 

Teaching-Learning 90% 

Library 86.52% 

Infrastructure 68.36% 

Staff 80% 

Sanitation 95.90% 

 

Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from 
for the academic session 2021-2022

(survey completed within 30/05/2022) 

 

Not Satisfaction 
Percentages 

Diagram 

10% 

 

13.48% 

 

31.64% 

 

20% 

 

4.10% 

 

 

90
%

10
% 1

2

87
%

13
% 1

2

68
%

32
%

1

2

80
%

20
% 1

2

96
%

4%
1

2

Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from 
2022 

 

Action Taken 

 More focus on tutorial 
classes. 

 Conducted frequent 
class tests. 

 

 Purchased new books 
on various subjects. 

 Introduced books on 
competitive exams. 

 

 Constructed a new 
class room.  

 Renovated girls’ 
common room and 
parts of college 
building. 

 Purchased few 
computers. 

 The IQAC proposes to 
introduce a placement 
cell in collaboration 
with a company. 

 The matter has been 
discussed in meeting. 

 After pandemic 
situation more 
emphasis has been laid 
on sanitation.  

 Class rooms are 
frequently sanitised 
and students’ toilets 
are regularly cleaned. 

 Garden are well 
maintained. 


