## Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from students for the academic session 2021-2022

## (survey completed within 30/05/2022)

Attributes	Satisfaction Percentages	Not Satisfaction Percentages	Diagram	Action Taken
Teaching-Learning	90%	10%	10 % 90 %	<ul> <li>More focus on tutorial classes.</li> <li>Conducted frequent class tests.</li> </ul>
Library	86.52%	13.48%	13 % 87 %	<ul> <li>Purchased new books on various subjects.</li> <li>Introduced books on competitive exams.</li> </ul>
Infrastructure	68.36%	31.64%	32 % 68 % 2	<ul> <li>Constructed a new class room.</li> <li>Renovated girls' common room and parts of college building.</li> <li>Purchased few computers.</li> </ul>
Staff	80%	20%	20 % 11 2 %	<ul> <li>The IQAC proposes to introduce a placement cell in collaboration with a company.</li> <li>The matter has been discussed in meeting.</li> </ul>
Sanitation	95.90%	4.10%	4%	<ul> <li>After pandemic situation more emphasis has been laid on sanitation.</li> <li>Class rooms are frequently sanitised and students' toilets are regularly cleaned.</li> <li>Garden are well maintained.</li> </ul>